
   

 TRARALGON & DISTRICT JUNIOR FOOTBALL LEAGUE 

2021 Under 9s Fixture  

Round 1 
Venue Thursday April 22   Time 

APEX Pax Hill  v  West End 4:30pm 
Sunday April 25 

DC Southside v Police Boys 9:30am 
G   Glengarry  v Rosedale  9:30am 
CH Churchill  v Combined Saints 9:30am 

BYE TEDAS 
 

Round 2 
Venue Sunday May 2 

APEX Police Boys v Glengarry  9:30am 
ST Combined Saints v Southside 9:30am 
R   Rosedale  v TEDAS  9:30am 
CH Churchill  v Pax Hill  9:30am 

BYE WEST END 
 

Round 3 
Venue Friday May 7 

JC2 West End  v Churchill  4:30pm 
Sunday May 9 

ST Combined Saints v Glengarry  9:30am 
OT  TEDAS  v Southside 9:30am 
R   Rosedale  v Police Boys 9:30am 

BYE PAX HILL 
 

Round 4 
Venue Sunday May 16 

G   Glengarry  v TEDAS  9:30am 
DC Southside v West End  9:30am 
R   Rosedale  v Pax Hill  9:30am 
APEX Police Boys v Combined Saints 9:30am 

BYE CHURCHILL 
 

Round 5 
Venue Sunday May 30 

CH  Churchill  v Rosedale  9:30am 
JC2 West End  v Police Boys 9:30am 
OT TEDAS   v Combined Saints 9:30am 
APEX Pax Hill  v Glengarry  9:30am 

BYE SOUTHSIDE 
 

Round 6 
Venue Sunday June 6 

G   Glengarry  v West End  9:30am 
DC Southside v Pax Hill  9:30am 
G   Police Boys v TEDAS  9:30am 
ST Combined Saints v Churchill  9:30am 

BYE ROSEDALE 
 

Round 7 
Venue Wednesday June 9 

APEX Pax Hill  v Police Boys TBC 
Sunday June 13 

DC Southside v Rosedale  9:30am 
ST  Combined Saints v West End  9:30am 
OT TEDAS  v Churchill  9:30am 

BYE GLENGARRY 
 

Round 8 
Venue Saturday June 19   Time 

R  Rosedale  v Glengarry  9:30am 
    Sunday June 20 
CH Churchill   v Southside  9:30am 
APEX  Pax Hill  v Combined Saints 9:30am  
JC2 West End  v TEDAS  9:30am 

BYE POLICE BOYS 
 

Round 9 
Venue Sunday June 27 

G  Glengarry  v Southside 9:30am 
APEX Police Boys v Rosedale  9:30am 
OT TEDAS  v Pax Hill  9:30am 
JC2 West End  v Churchill  9:30am 

BYE COMBINED SAINTS 
 

Round 10 
Venue Sunday July 18 

G  Glengarry  v Police Boys 9:30am 
DC Southside v Combined Saints 9:30am 
R   Rosedale   v TEDAS  9:30am 
APEX Pax Hill  v Churchill  9:30am 

BYE WEST END 
 
 

Round 11 
Venue Sunday July 25 

CH  Churchill   v Glengarry  9:30am 
ST Combined Saints v Rosedale  9:30am 
JC2  West End   v Pax Hill  9:30am 

BYE POLICE BOYS, SOUTHSIDE & TEDAS 
 
 

Round 12 
Venue Sunday August 1 

DC Southside v TEDAS  9:30am 
R  Rosedale   v West End  9:30am 
APEX  Police Boys v Churchill  9:30am 

BYE GLENGARRY, COMBINED SAINTS & PAX HILL 
 
 

Round 13 
Venue Sunday August 8 

OT TEDAS  v Glengarry  9:30am 
JC2 West End  v Southside 9:30am 
APEX  Pax Hill  v Rosedale  9:30am 
ST Combined Saints v Police Boys 9:30am 

BYE CHURCHILL 
 
 

Round 14 
Venue Sunday August 15 

G   Glengarry  v West End  9:30am 
APEX Police Boys v Southside 9:30am 
OT  TEDAS  v Pax Hill  9:30am 
CH Churchill  v Combined Saints 9:30am 

BYE ROSEDALE 

*No Finals in Under 9s*  


